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Leadership Advisory Group 
June 2014 – May 2015

 
Carolyne Pietz, Trustee 
Garden City Public Library 
cpietz10@msn.com    
  
Erin Downey – Teacher Librarian 
Erin Downey, Teacher Librarian 
Timberline High School Library 
erin.downey@boiseschools.org  
 
Jamie Bair, Circulation Supervisor and 
Outreach Coordinator 
Marshall Public Library 
jbair@marshallpl.org 
 
Jean Mattimoe, Reference Librarian 
College of Law Library 
University of Idaho 
mattimoe@uidaho.edu 
 
Kevin Booe, Director  
Boise Public Library – Main Library 
kbooe@cityofboise.org  
 
LeAnn Gelskey, Director 
Hailey Public Library 
LGelskey@haileypubliclibrary.org  
 
Mary DeWalt – Director  
Ada Community Library 
mdewalt@adalib.org  
  
Molly Montgomery, Health Services 
Librarian 
Idaho State University Health Science 
Library-Meridian 
montmol2@isu.edu  
 

Nick Grove, Teen Specialist 
Meridian Library District 
nick@mld.org  
 
Roxanne Renteria, Children’s Librarian 
Burley Public Library 
roxanne@bplibrary.org  
 
Shirley Biladeau, Continuing Education 
Consultant 
Idaho Commission for Libraries 
Shirley.biladeau@libraries.idaho.gov  
 
Tracy Bicknell-Holmes, Dean 
Boise State University 
tracybicknell-holmes@boisestate.edu 
 
ILA Ex-officio Members   
Ramirose Attebury, ILA President 
University of Idaho Library 
rattebur@uidaho.edu  
 
Becky Proctor, President-Elect, ILA 
West Junior High, Boise School District 
becky.proctor@boiseschools.org   
 
Ann Joslin, State Librarian 
Idaho Commission for Libraries  
Ann.joslin@libraries.idaho.gov  
 
Marj Hooper, Associate State Librarian   
Idaho Commission for Libraries  
marj.hooper@libraries.idaho.gov  
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